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GURUKULA KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Date-Sheet of B.Tech. I, III, V, VII Semester

Examinations Scheme (December-2014)
Faculty of Engineering & T. echnology Time - 11.00 AM-02.00 PM

Date Day I Sem 111 Sem V Sem VII Sem
01.12.2014 Monday EMA101 - - -
02.12.2014 | Tuesday - - - ECS701/EEC701

/EME701
03.12.2014 | Wednesday - : ECSS501/EEC501 -
EEES01/EMESO0]
04.12.2014 Thursday - EMA301 - -
05.12.2014 Friday ECHI101/EPH101 - i i
06.12.2014 | Saturday - : EEC502/ ECS702
EEE502/EME502
08.12.2014 | Monday - EEE302/EEC304 . :
/EME302
10.12.2014 | Wednesday - - EHUS501 EEC702/
EEE702/ EME702
11.12.2014 | Thursday | EME101/EEE10] - . ' ¢
12.12.2014 Friday - - ECS502/EEE503 -
13.12.2014 | Saturday - - - ECS703/EEC703
EEE703/EME703
15.12.2014 | Monday - ECS302/ECS304 - . |
/EME303
16.12.2014 | Tuesday ECSI01/EEC101 - - -
17.12.2014 | Wednesday - . EECS05/EEC503/
EHUS502
18.12.2014 | Thursday - - - ECS704/EEC704/
EEE704/ EME715
19.12.2014 Friday - EEC302/EME305 EEC506 -
20.12.2014 Saturday | ENS101/EME102 - - -
22.12.2014 | Monday EHUIO0] . ECS503/ -
ECS505/EMES03
24.12.2014 | Wednesday - - - ECS705/ EEE701/
EME716
25.12.2014 | Thursday ECS301/EEE301/ - .
EME304
26.12.2014 Friday - . EEC504/EMA501 EMA701
27.12.2014 | Saturday - ECS303/EEC301 - .
29.12.2014 | Monday . EEE303 ECS-504 -




